
 

 

 

 

 

   ORMSKIRK/AUGHTON I 

            SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

 
BARTON STATION ROAD       7.30 

 

HALSALL SUMMERWOOD LANE      7.32  

 

COTTAGE LANE        7.40 

  

ST ANNE’S ROAD        7.45 

 

BUS STOP BEFORE DOCTORS BRIDGE      7.48 

  

TOWN GREEN INN (TOWN GREEN LANE)     7.50 

 

INSTITUTE CAR PARK        7.52 

 

LETTER BOX OPPOSITE THE GREEN (BOLD LANE)    7.54 

 

OPPOSITE SPRINGFIELD RESTAURANT     7.56 

 

MTS BOYS’ SCHOOL        8.30 

 

MTS GIRLS’ SCHOOL        8.35 

RETURN 

 

MTS BOYS’ SCHOOL        4.10 

  

MTS GIRLS’ SCHOOL        4.13 

 

SPRINGFIELD RESTAURANT       4.35 

 

LETTER BOX AT THE GREEN       4.37 

 

INSTITUTE CAR PARK        4.39 

 

TOWN GREEN INN        4.41 

 

DOCTORS BRIDGE        4.43 

 

ST ANNE’S ROAD        4.48 

 

COTTAGE LANE        4.53 

 

HALSALL SUMMERWOOD LANE      5.03 

 

BARTON STATION ROAD       5.06 

 

        

NB Please note that return times will be approximately twenty (20) minutes earlier on 

Fridays due to school finishing at 3.40 pm. 


